
Pos 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

Spec Miata 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

Super Touring 3 
1 
2 

 

Super Touring 4 
1 

 

Super Touring 6 
1 
2 

 

Super Unlimited 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

96 

87 
111 
45 
33 
3 
28 
27 
45 

49 
44 

51 

5 
14 

176 
68 
8 
1 

Name 

Ryan Mcfall 

Dennis Hamminga 
Vinnie Baratta 
John Somner 
Dave Quinlan 
Seth Corbin 
Kenny Teal 
Jim Long 
Shay Corbin 

Michelle Ginsburg 
Bill New 

D ayton  de la H oussaye 

Brian Benedict 
Richard Bankston 

Troy Messer 
John Crosby 
Kit Leslie 
Rick Ellis 

Class 

CMC 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

6 

18 
18 
18 
17 
17 
17 
16 
13 

19 
19 

6 

17 
17 

20 
20 
20 
20 

Diff 

DNF 

0.231 
8.977 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
2 Laps 
5 Laps 

4.368 

4.929 

29.380 
1:07.069 
1:29.964 

MAKE MODEL 

Mazda Miata 
Scion FRS 

mazda miata 
1999 
Mazda  Miata 
Mazda Spec Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Porsche Cayman S 

Nissan 350z 

mazda miata 

Po rsc h e C aym an  G T4 M R  

Chevrolet 

COLOR 

Orange 
Dirt Grey 

orange 
Miata 

blue/light red 
blue 

White 

Silver 

red 

Gray 

White 

MEMBER 

186787 
176591 

157907 
198798 

157515 
164948 

176465 

186640 

142388 

154333 

SS 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/22/2020 10:41:50 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Texas 

Margin of Victory 

29.380 

Avg. Speed 

90.423 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.835 

Best Speed 

92.666 

Best Lap by 

176 - Troy Messer 

 

Nasa NOLA Race 6 

Sunday Race 

Race #3 Pts 

Race started at 9:07:29 

Nola 2.75mile 2.750 miles 

10/17/2020 10:05 


